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11.2.3 nRF51822 QFN48 schematic with internal DC/DC converter
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Figure 15 nRF51822 QFN48 with DC/DC converter



5.1.2 N LDO Fix
11.2.1 nRF51822 QFN48 schematic with internal LDO regulator
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Figure 13 nRF51822 QFN48 with internal L DO requlator
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nRF51822 QFN48 schematic with 1.8 V low voltage mode
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Figure 12 Power failure comparator (BOR = Brown-out reset)
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Register
TASKS
CONSTLAT
LOWPWR
EVENTS
POFWARN
REGISTERS
INTENSET
INTENCLR
RESETREAS
SYSTEMOFF
POFCON
GPREGRET
RAMON
RESET
DCDCEN

Offset Description

0x078
0x07C

0x108

0x304
0x308
0x400
0x500
0x510
0x51C
0x524
0x544
0x578

Enable constant latency mode

Enable low power mode (variable latency)

Power failure warning

Interrupt enable set register
Interrupt enable clear register
Reset reason

System off register

Power failure configuration
General purpose retention register
RAM on/off

Configure reset functionality

DCDC enable register

Table 12 Register overview
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